
Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Elm Street Protective Concrete Slab Project

Summary of Bids 1,500-Feet North of Adele Avenue

To 1,900-Feet North of Adele Avenue

Advertised: March 8, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.22) Community of Cabazon

Addenda: None

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 30, 2022 Project No. C5-0087

Company Name Project
Total

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE $476,700.00

1 Beador Construction Company, Inc. $464,300.00

2 All American Asphalt $688,537.00

3 Granite Construction Company $734,437.00

4 IE General Engineering Inc. $763,930.00

Average Bid Prices $662,801.00$662,801.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE 
Elm Street Protective Concrete Slab Project

476,700.00

464,300.00

688,537.00

734,437.00

763,930.00

ElmSt.Slab.(C5-0087): Web-Summary.SubTotals
Updated: 3/30/2022 Page 1 of 1



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 44,735.00 44,735.00

2 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

4 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

6 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 800 5.00 4,000.00 22.00 17,600.00

7 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 250 40.00 10,000.00 200.00 50,000.00

8 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SQFT 460 20.00 9,200.00 6.00 2,760.00

9 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 575 90.00 51,750.00 110.00 63,250.00

10 510050 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE [SLAB] CY 220 800.00 176,000.00 450.00 99,000.00

11 520101 BAR REINFORCING STEEL LB 35,000 2.75 96,250.00 1.60 56,000.00

12 731502
MINOR CONCRETE 
(MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) [SWALE]

SQFT 100 20.00 2,000.00 100.00 10,000.00

13 803170 RELOCATE FENCE LF 80 100.00 8,000.00 65.00 5,200.00

14 810230(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 40 5.00 200.00 5.00 200.00

15 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1 200.00 200.00 105.00 105.00

16 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 3 500.00 1,500.00 350.00 1,050.00

17 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 1,200 0.50 600.00 2.00 2,400.00

18 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

Corona, CA 92883

476,700.00 464,300.00

Elm Street Protective Concrete Slab Project
1,500-Feet North of Adele Avenue

To 1,900-Feet North of Adele Avenue

Community of Cabazon

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
1

Beador Construction Company, Inc.

Project No. C5-0087Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Addenda: None

Advertised: March 8, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.22)

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Elm Street Protective Concrete Slab Project

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 18

ElmSt.Slab.(C5-0087): Summary Web
Updated: 3/30/2022 Page 1 of 3



Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

Elm Street Protective Concrete Slab Project
1,500-Feet North of Adele Avenue

To 1,900-Feet North of Adele Avenue

Community of Cabazon

Project No. C5-0087Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Addenda: None

Advertised: March 8, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.22)

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 7,240.00 7,240.00 30,447.00 30,447.00

2 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,130.00 2,130.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 120,000.00 120,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

4 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 7,400.00 7,400.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 90,800.00 90,800.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

6 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 800 6.10 4,880.00 10.00 8,000.00

7 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 250 176.00 44,000.00 250.00 62,500.00

8 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SQFT 460 4.30 1,978.00 8.00 3,680.00

9 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 575 123.00 70,725.00 150.00 86,250.00

10 510050 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE [SLAB] CY 220 905.00 199,100.00 1,300.00 286,000.00

11 520101 BAR REINFORCING STEEL LB 35,000 2.50 87,500.00 2.00 70,000.00

12 731502
MINOR CONCRETE 
(MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) [SWALE]

SQFT 100 49.00 4,900.00 40.00 4,000.00

13 803170 RELOCATE FENCE LF 80 53.00 4,240.00 40.00 3,200.00

14 810230(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 40 5.00 200.00 4.00 160.00

15 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1 54.00 54.00 50.00 50.00

16 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 3 330.00 990.00 310.00 930.00

17 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 1,200 2.00 2,400.00 1.85 2,220.00

18 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Elm Street Protective Concrete Slab Project

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 18

688,537.00 734,437.00

3
All American Asphalt Granite Construction Company

Indio, CA 92203

2

Corona, CA 92879

ElmSt.Slab.(C5-0087): Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:
Summary of Bids

Elm Street Protective Concrete Slab Project
1,500-Feet North of Adele Avenue

To 1,900-Feet North of Adele Avenue

Community of Cabazon

Project No. C5-0087Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Addenda: None

Advertised: March 8, 2022 (Agenda Item: 3.22)

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00

2 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 8,500.00 8,500.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 72,000.00 72,000.00

4 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 100,000.00 100,000.00

6 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 800 25.00 20,000.00

7 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 250 200.00 50,000.00

8 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SQFT 460 14.00 6,440.00

9 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 575 185.00 106,375.00

10 510050 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE [SLAB] CY 220 1,150.00 253,000.00

11 520101 BAR REINFORCING STEEL LB 35,000 2.30 80,500.00

12 731502
MINOR CONCRETE 
(MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) [SWALE]

SQFT 100 20.00 2,000.00

13 803170 RELOCATE FENCE LF 80 80.00 6,400.00

14 810230(F) PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 40 4.50 180.00

15 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1 55.00 55.00

16 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 3 340.00 1,020.00

17 840656(F) PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 1,200 2.05 2,460.00

18 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 40,000.00 40,000.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE - Elm Street Protective Concrete Slab Project Beaumont, CA 92223

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 18

763,930.00

4
IE General Engineering Inc.

ElmSt.Slab.(C5-0087): Summary Web
Updated: 3/30/2022 Page 3 of 3



Project:

Project No.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of Work/ Bid Items

Integrity Rebar Placers
Perris, CA 
Lic. No. 533729
DIR Reg No. 1000005302

ITEMS:

11) BAR REINFORCING STEEL

Matich Corporation
Highland, CA 
Lic. No. 149783
DIR Reg No. 1000004260

ITEMS: 

8) ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
9) HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)

C5-0087

Subcontractors

Beador Construction Company, Inc.

Elm Street Protective Concrete Slab Project
1,500-Feet North of Adele Avenue
To 1,900-Feet North of Adele Avenue
Community of Cabazon

ElmSt.Slab.(C5-0087):  SubContractors
Updated: 3/30/2022
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